WSL...9 Jumper
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 03-Nov-2022 1 Document Number: 30192
For technical questions, contact: ww2bresistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Zero Ohm Jumper (0.0002 Ω Max.), Solid Copper Strip,
Surface-Mount Device

• WSL marking; www.vishay.com/doc?30327
• Per PCN-DR-00009-2022-REV-0, WSL marking will be removed effective March 1st, 2023
Available
Available
Available
Available
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GLOBAL MODEL SIZE CURRENT RATING
A
WEIGHT
(typical)
g/1000 pieces
RESISTANCE VALUE
MAX.
Ω
WSL0603…9 0603 45 1.9 0.00025
WSL0805…9 0805 50 4.8 0.0002
WSL1206…9 1206 65 16.2 0.0002
WSL2010…9 2010 75 38.9 0.0002
WSL2512…9 2512 200 63.6 0.0002
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
Global Part Numbering: WSL251200000ZEA9 (WSL2512, jumper, lead (Pb)-free)
GLOBAL MODEL RESISTANCE
VALUE TOLERANCE CODE PACKAGING CODE SPECIAL